
MITJET SERIES

SPA EURO RACE 2014

QUALIFYING 2

Final Classification

TeamDrivers CarNr. Avg.KphGapTotalLapTimeCl

2:31.751 166.2- -J. DAYRAUT ARCTIC RACING 441 3 ST

2:32.776 165.0+1.025 +1.025R. SERVOL CAP LIBERTE 542 7 ST

2:33.093 164.7+1.342 +0.317C. BOTTEMANNE / S. BOTTEMANNE NO LIMIT 553 4 ST

2:33.104 164.7+1.353 +0.011G. RAYMONDIS ACOM 424 11 ST

2:33.240 164.5+1.489 +0.136S. BAILLY / G. DE NARDA NO LIMIT 445 46 ST

2:33.630 164.1+1.879 +0.390R. BASSO BM92 556 92 ST

2:34.559 163.1+2.808 +0.929J. EMERIC JB EMERIC 427 56 ST

2:35.109 162.6+3.358 +0.550O. PERNAUT / J. LANCTUIT VIP CHALLENGE 448 2 ST

2:35.913 161.7+4.162 +0.804L. RICHARD BM92 549 23 ST

2:37.045 160.6+5.294 +1.132D. MAXIM VIP CHALLENGE 5410 1 ST

2:37.076 160.5+5.325 +0.031D. DUMAINE / N. GOMAR AGS EVENTS 4411 89 ST

2:40.737 156.9+8.986 +3.661G. DRIOT / S. WARSON CLASSIC & MODERN RACING 4412 30 ST

2:41.046 156.6+9.295 +0.309R. WALLGREN / B. CASADIO TASTU AGS EVENTS 4213 101 ST

2:45.477 152.4+13.726 +4.431P. LHOSTE / C. GOUMAZ MULLER RACING 4314 6 ST

2:46.414 151.5+14.663 +0.937Y. EHRLACHER MULLER RACING 4315 68 M2L

2:47.402 150.6+15.651 +0.988A. BORDAS BORDAS 4316 19 ST

2:47.595 150.4+15.844 +0.193R. RICCI SKR 4417 13 M2L

2:47.709 150.3+15.958 +0.114M. DAMIANI AGS EVENTS 4418 8 M2L

2:48.128 150.0+16.377 +0.419S. GEORGE NO LIMIT 4319 78 M2L

2:48.520 149.6+16.769 +0.392J. LAMBERT BM92 4320 10 M2L

2:48.695 149.5+16.944 +0.175H. MARTINET / F. PEYRI MARTINET RACING 4321 55 M2L

2:48.747 149.4+16.996 +0.052F. HERBERT / C. SAGNE AGS EVENTS 4422 21 M2L

2:49.070 149.1+17.319 +0.323L. NAUROY AGS EVENTS 4323 79 M2L

2:49.628 148.6+17.877 +0.558G. RAYNAUD / J. PALACIN J2F 4424 32 M2L

2:49.650 148.6+17.899 +0.022P. JANKAVICIUS ARCTIC RACING 4425 197 M2L

2:49.674 148.6+17.923 +0.024C. CARRIERE AGS EVENTS 4426 100 M2L

2:49.762 148.5+18.011 +0.088T. MALHOMME / A. ROGER VIP CHALLENGE 4427 41 M2L

2:50.035 148.3+18.284 +0.273O. FOUILLAT SMB 4328 94 M2L

2:50.130 148.2+18.379 +0.095A. JUNG MULLER RACING 4429 97 M2L

2:50.243 148.1+18.492 +0.113B. CASADIO TASTU / R. WALLGREN AGS EVENTS 4430 110 M2L

2:50.325 148.0+18.574 +0.082O. DESRAYAUD AGS EVENTS 4331 40 M2L

2:50.351 148.0+18.600 +0.026G. BARBOSA FERREIRA / F. BOERI MULLER RACING 4432 64 M2L

2:51.251 147.2+19.500 +0.900A. CARRISI / J. PAPAUX CARDECO RACING 2233 12 M2L

2:51.655 146.9+19.904 +0.404C. GILTAIRE SKR 4434 71 M2L

2:51.839 146.7+20.088 +0.184J. GRENIER / J. BRU BM92 4335 61 M2L

2:52.470 146.2+20.719 +0.631A. MAYOROV VIP CHALLENGE 3336 5 M2L

2:54.089 144.8+22.338 +1.619H. TERRIER / E. HERR NO LIMIT 4337 90 M2L

2:54.547 144.5+22.796 +0.458N. GOMAR / S. BARBUSSE AGS EVENTS 4238 9 M2L

2:54.827 144.2+23.076 +0.280M. MAKAROVSKIY ARCTIC RACING 4439 111 M2L

2:54.948 144.1+23.197 +0.121P. DURST / C. DURST NO LIMIT 4340 54 M2L

2:55.275 143.9+23.524 +0.327S. SERENZHENKOV ARCTIC RACING 4441 133 M2L

2:55.587 143.6+23.836 +0.312A. FISCHER / P. LHOSTE VIP CHALLENGE 4442 28 M2L

2:56.023 143.2+24.272 +0.436J. PLEUVRY MULLER RACING 4343 53 M2L

2:58.677 141.1+26.926 +2.654S. YAROVOY ARCTIC RACING 4244 166 M2L

3:01.561 138.9+29.810 +2.884S. EGOROV ARCTIC RACING 3345 117 M2L

3:02.776 138.0+31.025 +1.215I. MURAVLEV ARCTIC RACING 4346 177 M2L

   Not classified:

M. BLANCHEMAIN SKR27 ST

B. LAGIER NO LIMIT 177 ST

2:31.751Lap 4 166.2 KphJean-Philippe DAYRAUTFastest Lap

SOME LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CARS Nº 92, 133 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

Track Status: DRY

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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QUALIFYING 2

SPA EURO RACE 2014

MITJET SERIES

Final Classification by Class

TeamDrivers CarNr. KphGapTotalLapTime

M2L

2:46.414 151.5681 MULLER RACINGY. EHRLACHER 3 4

2:47.595 +1.181 +1.181 150.4132 SKRR. RICCI 4 4

2:47.709 +1.295 +0.114 150.383 AGS EVENTSM. DAMIANI 4 4

2:48.128 +1.714 +0.419 150.0784 NO LIMITS. GEORGE 3 4

2:48.520 +2.106 +0.392 149.6105 BM92J. LAMBERT 3 4

2:48.695 +2.281 +0.175 149.5556 MARTINET RACINGH. MARTINET / F. PEYRI 3 4

2:48.747 +2.333 +0.052 149.4217 AGS EVENTSF. HERBERT / C. SAGNE 4 4

2:49.070 +2.656 +0.323 149.1798 AGS EVENTSL. NAUROY 3 4

2:49.628 +3.214 +0.558 148.6329 J2FG. RAYNAUD / J. PALACIN 4 4

2:49.650 +3.236 +0.022 148.619710 ARCTIC RACINGP. JANKAVICIUS 4 4

2:49.674 +3.260 +0.024 148.610011 AGS EVENTSC. CARRIERE 4 4

2:49.762 +3.348 +0.088 148.54112 VIP CHALLENGET. MALHOMME / A. ROGER 4 4

2:50.035 +3.621 +0.273 148.39413 SMBO. FOUILLAT 3 4

2:50.130 +3.716 +0.095 148.29714 MULLER RACINGA. JUNG 4 4

2:50.243 +3.829 +0.113 148.111015 AGS EVENTSB. CASADIO TASTU / R. WALLGREN 4 4

2:50.325 +3.911 +0.082 148.04016 AGS EVENTSO. DESRAYAUD 3 4

2:50.351 +3.937 +0.026 148.06417 MULLER RACINGG. BARBOSA FERREIRA / F. BOERI 4 4

2:51.251 +4.837 +0.900 147.21218 CARDECO RACINGA. CARRISI / J. PAPAUX 2 2

2:51.655 +5.241 +0.404 146.97119 SKRC. GILTAIRE 4 4

2:51.839 +5.425 +0.184 146.76120 BM92J. GRENIER / J. BRU 3 4

2:52.470 +6.056 +0.631 146.2521 VIP CHALLENGEA. MAYOROV 3 3

2:54.089 +7.675 +1.619 144.89022 NO LIMITH. TERRIER / E. HERR 3 4

2:54.547 +8.133 +0.458 144.5923 AGS EVENTSN. GOMAR / S. BARBUSSE 2 4

2:54.827 +8.413 +0.280 144.211124 ARCTIC RACINGM. MAKAROVSKIY 4 4

2:54.948 +8.534 +0.121 144.15425 NO LIMITP. DURST / C. DURST 3 4

2:55.275 +8.861 +0.327 143.913326 ARCTIC RACINGS. SERENZHENKOV 4 4

2:55.587 +9.173 +0.312 143.62827 VIP CHALLENGEA. FISCHER / P. LHOSTE 4 4

2:56.023 +9.609 +0.436 143.25328 MULLER RACINGJ. PLEUVRY 3 4

2:58.677 +12.263 +2.654 141.116629 ARCTIC RACINGS. YAROVOY 2 4

3:01.561 +15.147 +2.884 138.911730 ARCTIC RACINGS. EGOROV 3 3

3:02.776 +16.362 +1.215 138.017731 ARCTIC RACINGI. MURAVLEV 3 4

ST

2:31.751 166.231 ARCTIC RACINGJ. DAYRAUT 4 4

2:32.776 +1.025 +1.025 165.072 CAP LIBERTER. SERVOL 4 5

2:33.093 +1.342 +0.317 164.743 NO LIMITC. BOTTEMANNE / S. BOTTEMANNE 5 5

2:33.104 +1.353 +0.011 164.7114 ACOMG. RAYMONDIS 2 4

2:33.240 +1.489 +0.136 164.5465 NO LIMITS. BAILLY / G. DE NARDA 4 4

2:33.630 +1.879 +0.390 164.1926 BM92R. BASSO 5 5

2:34.559 +2.808 +0.929 163.1567 JB EMERICJ. EMERIC 2 4

2:35.109 +3.358 +0.550 162.628 VIP CHALLENGEO. PERNAUT / J. LANCTUIT 4 4

2:35.913 +4.162 +0.804 161.7239 BM92L. RICHARD 4 5

2:37.045 +5.294 +1.132 160.6110 VIP CHALLENGED. MAXIM 4 5

2:37.076 +5.325 +0.031 160.58911 AGS EVENTSD. DUMAINE / N. GOMAR 4 4

2:40.737 +8.986 +3.661 156.93012 CLASSIC & MODERN RACINGG. DRIOT / S. WARSON 4 4

2:41.046 +9.295 +0.309 156.610113 AGS EVENTSR. WALLGREN / B. CASADIO TASTU 2 4

2:45.477 +13.726 +4.431 152.4614 MULLER RACINGP. LHOSTE / C. GOUMAZ 3 4

2:47.402 +15.651 +1.925 150.61915 BORDASA. BORDAS 3 4

   Not classified:

27 SKRM. BLANCHEMAIN

77 NO LIMITB. LAGIER 1

SOME LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CARS Nº 92, 133 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

DRYTrack Status:

Timekeeper:Stewards:

Published at: ........................................

07/06/2014 Page 1 / 1


